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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
Joel C Amidon

Professor of Teacher Education
Teacher Education

University, MS 38677
jcamidon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7588

Jason Arledge

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
jcarledg@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
about the accreditation.
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Erica Avent
Assistant Professor of Elementary Education
317 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677

eavent@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7350

Jump to index

B

Morris L Baker

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership & Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
mobaker@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-9366

Richard Scott Balkin

Chair and Professor of Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
rsbalkin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Kenya Bledsoe
Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education

142 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

kbledsoe@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Wilner Bolden

Adjunct Instructional Asst Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

wbolden@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7069

Tom Brady

Department Chair and Associate Professor of Teacher Education
317 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

tbrady@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-2203

Lindsay Brett
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education

120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

Icbrett@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7069

Lisa Britton

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Teacher Education
316 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

Inbritto@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7350

Dennis A Bunch

Associate Professor of Leadership & Counselor Education
137 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

dbunch@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-5771

Jump to index
C
Jill B Cabrera

Associate Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
about the accreditation.
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120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
jdcabrer@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7069

Katrina Caldwell

Adjunct Professor of Higher Education

131 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
kmcaldwl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7047

Miriam Carman

Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
317 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
mscarman@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7350

Amber Jean Carpenter-McCullough
Associate Professor of Teacher Education
222 Guyton

University, MS 38677
ajmccoll@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7350

Diala Chaney

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
Hedleston

University, MS 38677
dhchaney@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7902

Qiang Cheng

Associate Professor of Elementary Education
5197 W E Ross Parkway

Southaven, MS 38671
gcheng@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 342-4765

Mandy Lynn Conklan

Associate Professor of Counselor Education
120 Guyton

University, MS 38677
perryman@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7069

Kayla Camille Crook
Assistant Professor of Special Education

328 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
kccrook@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1153

Mary Beth Cummins

Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
1918 Briar Ridge Rd

Tupelo, MS 38804
mehays@olemiss.edu

1 (662) 844-5622

Svjetlana Curcic

Associate Professor of Special Education
1918 Briar Ridge Road

Tupelo, MS 38801
scurcic@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-6219

Lacey Cutrer
Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
Office of Outreach

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
about the accreditation.
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University, MS 38677
Icwinste@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7283

Jump to index

D

Douglas Raymond Davis
Associate Professor of Leadership & Counselor Education
121 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
drdavis@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1459

Terrye Davis

Adjunct Instructor in Higher Education
131 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
tsdavisl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7047

Mark Deschaine

Associate Professor of Educational Leadership
134 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
medescha@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2198

Whitney Drewrey

Clinical Instructor of Special Education
231 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
wndrewre@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6507

Tara Dunn-Ross Dunn

Adjunct Instructor in Higher Education
131 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
tidunn@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7047

Jump to index

E

Macey Lynd Edmondson

Assistant Professor of Higher Education

145 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

maceye@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-6819

Todd English

Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

tlenglis@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Lance Evans

Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

levans@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7069

Jump to index
F

LaToya Fluker
Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
about the accreditation.
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1060 Avent Drive Grenada Center
Grenada, MS 38901
lispurlo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 227-2348
Ellen Foster
Professor of Teacher Education
318 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
ejfoster@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-3760
Christopher M Furlow
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Teacher Education
316 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677

cmfurlow@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7350

Jump to index

G

Dia Garcia

Adjunct Instructor in Higher Education
131 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
Isbuchal@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7047

Lane R Gauthier

Associate Professor of Teacher Education
203 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
gauthier@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2005

Phillis L George

Department Chair and Associate Professor of Higher Education
130A Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

plgeorge@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-3411

Sam Gilbert

Clinical Assistant Professor of Teacher Education
329 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

sgedward@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-2937

Ashley Barrows Goralczyk

Instructor in Teacher Education

Ofc 239B Tupelo Campus

Tupelo, MS 38804

abgoralc@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-6256

Ann Morgan Graham

Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education

49 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

amgrahal@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7350

Duncan Gray

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership & Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38655

dmgrayl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7063

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
about the accreditation.
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Alina Michelle Harges

Clinical Assistant Professor of Teacher Education
233 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

amharges@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2163

Fredrick Hickmon

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

fhickmon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Lauren Hill

Instructor in Health and Physical Education
Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

Iscott@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7350

Alexandria Kerwin Hodges

Associate Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

akhodge5@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Franc Hudspeth

Clinical Associate Remote Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

efhudspe@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7069

Quentin B Hunter

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

gbhunter@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Steve Hurdle
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1 (662) 915-7350
Kenneth Pulley
Clinical Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
141 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
kjpulley@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
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Sally Quon

Clinical Assistant Professor of Education and Coordinator of Field Experience
3115 Guyton Hall Annex

University, MS 38655

siboothl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7352
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Stacey Raspo

Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
49 Guyton Dr

University, MS 38677
slraspo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7350

Nicole Roberson

Instructor in Secondary Science Education and Director of the Mississippi Public School Consortium for Educational Access
322 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
nrob@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5921

LaTonya Robinson

Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
49 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
Irrobin3@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-8984

David Rock

Dean of the School of Education and Professor of Curriculum & Instruction
222 Guyton

University, MS 38677
rock@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-8063

Angela Sykes Rutherford
Professor of Teacher Education and Director of the Center for Excellence in Literacy Instruction
270, Kinard Hall

University, MS 38677
araines@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1919

Suzanne Ryals

Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
49 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
laryalsl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7350
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Erika Schmit

Associate Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
145 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
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1 (662) 915-5376
Jana Scott
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
scottj@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7069
Karen V Davidson Smith
Clinical Associate Professor of Teacher Education; School of Education Director of Educational Opportunity and Access
1060 Avent Dr
Grenada, MS 38901
kvdavids@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 227-2366
Suzanne Smith
Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
1060 Avent Dr Grenada Center
Grenada, MS 38901
sssmitl6@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 227-2348
Alicia Cooper Stapp
Associate Professor of Health and Physical Education
316 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
acstapp@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7350
Alice Steimle
Instructional Assistant Professor of Teacher Education and Director for Center for Mathematics and Science Education
Jackson Ave. Center, Ste G
University, MS 38677
asteimle@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6621
Braxton Stowe
Director of Mississippi Principal Corps and Clinical Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
Suite 253 Insight Park
University, MS 38677
bstowe@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2432
William Joseph Sumrall
Professor of Elementary Education
328 Guyton
University, MS 38677
sumrall@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7350
Amy Sutton
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
aksutton@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7069
Joseph Patrick Sweeney
Clinical Associate Professor and Director of Mississippi Teacher Corps
227 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
jsweeney@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2616
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Hunter Allen Taylor

Clinical Associate Professor of Teacher Education and Coordinator of the Online Minor in Education
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301 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
hataylo4@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2163

Roy ] Thurston

Associate Professor of Special Education
Curriculum & Instruction

University, MS 38655
rthursto@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7063

Leah Tiisler

Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
316 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
Iktiisle@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7350

Thomas Tillman

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
tctillma@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7069
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Shushan Vardanyan
Assistant Professor of Early Childhood Education

320 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
svardany@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7622
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Chelsea Walters

Lab School Teacher

49 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
cbwalter@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7350

Whitney Thompson Webb
Assistant Dean for Certification and Undergraduate Studies and Clinical Assistant Professor of Higher Education
206 Guyton

University, MS 38677
whitdt@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7906

Amy Wells Dolan

Associate Dean and Professor of Higher Education
219 Guyton

University, MS 38677
aewells@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-5710

Jenay Florence Elizabeth Willis
Assistant Professor of Higher Education
201 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
jfwillis@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7047

Kanequa Willis

Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
1060 Avent Dr Grenada Center
Grenada, MS 38901
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kdwillis@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 227-2348
Amanda Micheal Winburn
Director of Graduate Studies, Professor of Counselor Education
228 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
amwinbur@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-4400
Candies Winfun-Cook
Clinical Assistant Professor of Teacher Education
Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
cnwinfun@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2203
Amanda Witt
Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
49 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
aklane@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7350
Kenya Elizabeth Wolff
Director of the Center for the Study of Early Learning and Associate Professor of Early Childhood Education
325 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
kewolff@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7350
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EUGENE R ANDERSON

Chair Emeritus & Prof Emeritus of Leadership & Counselor Edu
117 GUYTON

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

erander@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5710
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B

Martha Ann Bass

Associate Professor Emertius of Health Exercise Science and Recreation Management
232 TURNER CTR

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
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Kim Beason
Adjunct Instructor in Health, Exercise Science and Recreation Management
215 Turner Center
University, MS 38677

hpbeason@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5521
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JIMMY R CHAMBLESS

Dean Emeritus and Professor Emeritus of Education
223 GUYTON

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

jchamble@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7063

MARTHA S CHAMBLESS

Professor Emerita of Elementary Education

333 GUYTON

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mchamble@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7625

DON L CHEEK

Associate Professor Emeritus of Health, Exercise Science and Recreation Management
233 TURNER COMPLEX

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

dicheek@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7572

DEBORAH A CHESSIN

Professor Emerita of Curriculum and Instruction
301 GUYTON

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

dchessin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5878

JUDITH L COLE

Asst Dean Emerita Grad Sch & Assoc Prof Emerita of HESRM
221 TURNER

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

jcole@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-6770

Teresa Carr Carithers

Professor Emeritia of Nutrition and Hospitality Management
School of Applied Science

University, MS 38677

carither@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-8022

Linda F Chitwood

Associate Provost Emerita for Outreach and Continuing Studies, Dean Emerita, and Professor Emerita of Exercise Science
215 TURNER CNTR

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

Ichitwoo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-5521

Marcia Sheryl Cole

Director of Internship and Community Engagement and Lecturer of Applied Gerontology Emeritus
P.0. BOX 1848. THE GEORGE ST HOUSE

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

mscole@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1297

Mary Ann Connell
Adjunct Professor Emeritus of Leadership & Counselor Education
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